
From: Phil Delphey <Phil_Delphey@fws.gov>
To: Richard Davis@fws.gov
Subject: Fw: Getty Wind
Date: Tuesday, September 20, 2011 11:07:53 AM

Rich - Are you working on this?

Phil----- Forwarded by Phil Delphey/R3/FWS/DOI on 09/20/2011 11:07 AM -----

"Baker, Richard (DNR)"
<richard.baker@state.mn.us>09/19/2011 08:48 AM

To "Joyal, Lisa (DNR)" <lisa.joyal@state.mn.us>

cc

"Schrenzel, Jamie (DNR)"
<jamie.schrenzel@state.mn.us>,
"Doperalski, Melissa (DNR)"
<melissa.doperalski@state.mn.us>, "Larson,
Krista (DNR)" <krista.larson@state.mn.us>,
"Pile, Deborah (COMM)"
<deborah.pile@state.mn.us>, "Bjorklund,
Ingrid (COMM)"
<ingrid.bjorklund@state.mn.us>,
phil_delphey <phil_delphey@fws.gov>

Subject RE: Getty Wind


